
                              Baird Middle School
                                  2023 Wrestling

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Time

Wed. 1-Nov Fort Miller & Tehipite Tehipite 3:00

Sat. 4-Nov Takedown Tournament Hoover High TBA

Mon. 6-Nov Scandinavian Scandinavian 3:00

Wed. 8-Nov Fort Miller * Baird 3:00

Wed. 15-Nov Computech * Baird 3:00

Wed. 29-Nov Ahwahnee * Ahwahnee 3:00

Mon. 4-Dec Kings Canyon * Kings Canyon 3:00

Wed. 6-Dec Tenaya * Baird 3:00

Mon. 11-Dec Sequoia * Baird 3:00

Wed. 13-Dec Cooper * Cooper 3:00

* = League Match

Sat. 16-Dec FUSD City Finals TBA TBA

 Head Coach- Francisco Medina

Athletic Director- Tim Walsh

                                  

                       


